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Proportion of new drug abusers  
arrested in 2020 remained high at

Methamphetamine, new psychoactive substances (NPS) and cannabis were 
the three most commonly abused drugs by new abusers arrested in 2020

About 
of new drug abusers arrested 
in 2020 were aged below 30

of total drug abusers arrested

2019

15%

3,526

3,014

906
methamphetamine 
abusers

79%

9%

6%

5%

74
cannabis 
abusers

Others

106 
NPS abusers


